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1
SURESHKUMAR U. JAIN 
(JAIN SHARES AND INVESTMENTS)

INDIVIDUAL AP166400201 AP166400201 APPROVED
A 102, NANDANVAN CHSL. L. T. ROAD, NR. SAGAR HOTEL,  BORIVALI 
(WEST),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 YES 2

2 VIDYA SUNIL POTE INDIVIDUAL AP1664000211 AP1664000211 APPROVED HARI OM NAGARBLDG NO. 1SHOP NO 2DEWANMANVSI RDMNK II THANE MAHARASHTRA 401202 YES 1

3 SACHIN SUBHASH HARLALKA INDIVIDUAL AP1664000221 AP1664000221 APPROVED
TOWER A2002, OBEROI ESQUIRE, OBEROI GARDEN CITY, MOHAN GOKHALE 
ROAD, OFF WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY, BEHIND HOTEL WESTIN, 
GOREGAON EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400063 YES 1

4 RANJITA RAJENDRA MORE INDIVIDUAL AP1664000241 - - B-401, DHAIRYA LAXMI, JIVDANI CROSS ROAD, HILL PARK, VIRAR (EAST) PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA 401303 NO 0

5 ALLWYN DSOUZA INDIVIDUAL AP1664000251 - - 201, ROSE MANORMARVE ROAD, MITH CHOWKY, MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 YES 1

6 DIMPLE VINOD GADODIA INDIVIDUAL AP1664000261 - -
BLDG 1-903,CELESTIAL HEIGHTS SATGHAR WADISHI S. V. ROAD, MALAD 
WEST,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 NO 0

7 DEVIYANI A PADIA 
(UNNATI INVESTMENTS)

INDIVIDUAL AP166400111 APF166400111 APPROVED 101 AND 102 B WING,ETERNIA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD,1ST 
FLOORBHARDAWADI ROADOFF S.V. ROADANDHERI WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400058 NO 0

8 MR KIRAN VASUDEV TINNA INDIVIDUAL AP1664000271 APF166400011 APPROVED
BUILDING NO. 06, FLAT NO. 05, MAHALAXMI SOCIETY, 120, MANMALA 
TANK ROAD,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400016 YES 1

9 SHILPA G CHAUHAN INDIVIDUAL AP1664000281 APF166400041 APPROVED B-1004, SHREE VIJAYA RESIDENCY, CHIWDA GALI, LALBAUG MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012 YES 1

10 STERLING INVESTMENTS PARTNERSHIP AP166400122 APF166400122 APPROVED
9-B, 1ST FLOOR, NEW POPATLAL BLDG., 88, P.L.KALE GURUJI MARG, 
DADAR(WEST)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400028 YES 0

11 NANDKISHORE SUKHDEO JESWANI INDIVIDUAL AP1664000301 AP1664000301 APPROVED
17, FLAT NO 6, TARA BHAWAN, 2ND FLOOR, DR. M. B. RAUT ROAD, SHIVAJI 
PARK, DADAR WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400028 NO 0

12 VIJAY BARASIA INDIVIDUAL AP166400071 APF166400071 APPROVED 2/3, MALAD CO-OP HSG SOC. LTD, PODDAR PARK, MALAD (E), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 YES 1

13 ZAHID M YUSUF PATKA INDIVIDUAL AP1664000321 AP1664000321 APPROVED FLAT NO 402, DUDHWALA AQUA PEARL, 4TH FLOOR, 258 BELASIS ROAD, 
MUMBAI CENTRAL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400008 NO 0
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1 SURESHKUMAR U. JAIN INDIVIDUAL AP0105110116531 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 YES 2

2 SHILPA G CHAUHAN INDIVIDUAL AP0105110121494 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012 YES 1

3 VIDYA SUNIL POTE INDIVIDUAL AP0105110133813 APPROVED THANE MAHARASHTRA 401202 YES 1

4 SACHIN SUBHASH HARLALKA INDIVIDUAL AP0105110136378 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400063 YES 1

5 VIJAY KUMAR BARASIA INDIVIDUAL AP0105110149256 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 YES 1

6 KIRAN VASUDEO TINNA INDIVIDUAL AP0105110154387 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400016 YES 1

7 RANJITA RAJENDRA MORE INDIVIDUAL AP0105110177499 APPROVED PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA 401303 NO 0

8 DIMPLE VINOD GADODIA INDIVIDUAL AP0105110177872 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 NO 0

9 ALLWYN STANISLAUS D'SOUZA INDIVIDUAL AP0105110198740 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 YES 1

10 DEVIYANI A PADIYA INDIVIDUAL AP0105110199463 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400058 NO 0

11 STERLING INVESTMENTS PARTNERSHIP AP0105110199055 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400028 YES 0

12 NANDKISHORE SUKHDEO JESWANI INDIVIDUAL AP01051101103308 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400028 NO 0

13 ZAHID M YUSUF PATKA INDIVIDUAL AP01051101117416 APPROVED MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400008 NO 0

101 AND 102 B WING,ETERNIA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD,1ST 
FLOORBHARDAWADI ROADOFF S.V. ROADANDHERI WEST

B-9, 1ST NEW POPATLAL BLDG 88, P L KALE GURUJI MARG, DADAR,

17, TARA BHAWAN, FLAT NO.6, 2ND FLOOR, DR M B RAUT ROAD NO 2, SHIVAJI PARK, 
DADAR WEST, 
FLAT NO 402 4TH FLOOR, DUDHWALA AQUA PEARL A WING, 258 BELASIS ROAD MUMBAI 
CENTRAL,

LIST OF ACTIVE AUTHORISED PERSON
TERMINAL DETAILSREGISTERED ADDRESS

A 2002, OBEROI ESQUIRE, OBEROI GARDEN CITY, MOHAN GOKHALE ROAD,  OFF. 
WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY, BEHIND HOTEL WESTIN, GOREGAON EAST,

2/3, MALAD CO-OP HSG SOCIETY, PODDAR PARK, MALAD (E),

BUILDING NO. 06, FLAT NO. 05, MAHALAXMI SOCIETY, 120, MANMALA TANK ROAD, 

CONSTISTUTION

B-401, DHAIRYA LAXMI, HILL PARK,,JIVDANI CROSS ROAD, VIRAR (EAST), PALGHAR,

BLDG 1-903,CELESTIAL HEIGHTS SATGHAR WADISHI S. V. ROAD, MALAD WEST,

201, ROSE MANOR MITH CHOWKY, MARVE ROAD, MALAD WEST, 

ADDRESS

A 102, NANDANVAN CHSL, L T ROAD, NEAR SAGAR HOTEL, BORIVALI (WEST)

B-1004, SHREE VIJAYA RESIDENCY, CHIWDA GALI, LALBAUG

HARI OM NAGARBLDG NO. 1SHOP NO 2DEWANMANVSI RDMNK II, THANE - 401202

LIST OF ACTIVE AUTHORISED PERSON AS ON 31ST DEC 2025 - (KEDIA SHARES & STOCKS BROKERS LIMITED)
REGISTERED ADDRESS

SR. NO AUTHORISED PERSON NAME

SR. NO AUTHORISED PERSON NAME CONSTISTUTION

BSE EXCHANGE

TERMINAL DETAILSNSE EXCHANGE


